RAMESH

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF

INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 2645-2674/2015

B.S. etc etc

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARANATAKA AND etc etc

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv. Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has yet not filed the

spare copies for the notice to be issued.

Be filed within one

week's time, as requested.

Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 7.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.04.07 11:19:58 IST Reason: