www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

COURT NO.14

I.A. 1-14/2015 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 32186-32199/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2014 in WP No. 16982/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 17485/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16960/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 17295/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16974/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16964/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16965/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16966/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16985/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16989/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16990/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 17327/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 16984/2010,23/09/2014 in WP No. 17318/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

VERSUS

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 01/12/2015

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv. (NP)

N. Ganpathy, Adv. (NP)

K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv. (NP) Ms.

Gautam Talukdar,Adv.(NP) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. (NP) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP) Mr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.(NP) Dr.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv. (NP)

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv. (NP) Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv. (NP)

The Court made the following ORDER

Signature Not Verified

None appears.

Digitally signed by ASHWANI KUMAR Date: 2015.12.02

10:59:34 IST List next week.

Reason:

(Nidhi Ahuja) COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. Krishna) Assistant Registrar