```
www.ecourtsir
```

w.ecourtsindia.co

ourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.

```
www.ecourtsindia.c
```

```
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

```
\210ITEM NO.8
                             IN COURT NO.10
                                                              SECTION IVA
                 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
                          RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.44-57, 58-71 & 72-85/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave
to Appeal (C) No(s). 32186-32199/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2014
in WP No. 16960/2010 in WP No. 16964/2010 in WP No. 16965/2010 in WP No. 16984/2010 in WP No. 16988/2010 in WP No. 16984/2010 in WP No. 16989/2010 in WP No. 16990/2010 in WP No. 17295/2010 in WP No. 17318/2010 in WP No. 17327/2010 in WP No. 17485/2010 passed by the
                                                                                           High
Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)
S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC
                                                        Petitioner(s)
                                    VERSUS
STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC
                                                        Respondent(s)
(Appln.(s) for recalling Court's order and c/delay and
                                                                                   for
directions and office report)
Date : 07/10/2016 These applications were called on for
                                                                                  hearing
today.
CORAM :
           HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
           HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
For Petitioner(s)
                        Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
                        Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
                        Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.
 Ms. Shivani Srivastava, Adv.
                        Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
            UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
                                 ORDER
In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the respondent, the matters are adjourned for four weeks.
```

SR.P.A. COURT MASTER