

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.32186-32199/2014

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30334/2016 (IV-A)

(IA No.5/2017 - Application for deletion of respondents; and IA No.2/2017 - Application for impleadment)

SLP(C) No. 3911-3949/2017 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2821-2859/2017 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2880-2918/2017 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2570-2571/2017 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 32333-32357/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 32427-32452/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 33470-33548/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 2645-2674/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 34490-34493/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 4713-4976/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 1478-1479/2015 (IV-A)

Date : 27-08-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR
Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Anup Jain, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR**

 Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
 Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
 Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
 Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR
 Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR
 Mr. Mohit Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

 Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

SLP(C) No.30334/2016

Application for deletion of unserved respondents no.8 to 10, 13, 20, 21, 23, 24, 26, 32, 36, 37, 39 and 40 is allowed at the risk of the petitioner

Application for impleading Karnataka Public Service Commission as party - respondent be listed along with the main matter.

SLP(C) Nos.3911-3949/2017

Two weeks time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for issuance of notice to the respondents.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER