SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).32186-32199/2014

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No.33107 of 2019 in SLP(C) Nos.2645/2015 was mentioned today) $\label{eq:constraint}$

WITH I.A. No.33107 of 2019 in SLP(C) No.2645/2015 (IV-A) (For stay application)

Date: 05-04-2019 The application was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.33107 of 2019 in SLP(C) No.2645/2015

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, let the matter be not deleted from the notified date.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR