

ITEM NO. 6,6.1-6.12 Court 9 (Video Conferencing) SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.32186-32199/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
23-09-2014 in WP No. 17485/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16960/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 16964/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16965/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 16966/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16982/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 16984/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16985/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 16989/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16990/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 16974/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17295/2010
23-09-2014 in WP No. 17318/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17327/2010
passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 12566/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30334/2016 (IV-A)

(IA No. 3/2016 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2821-2859/2017 (IV-A)

(IA No. 1/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP))

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2570-2571/2017 (IV-A)

(IA No. 1/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 3/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2880-2918/2017 (IV-A)

(IA No. 1/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP))

SLP(C) No. 3911-3949/2017 (IV-A)

(IA No. 1/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 130096/2018 - DISPENSING WITH SERVICE OF NOTICE)

SLP(C) No. 2645-2674/2015 (IV-A)

(IA No. 33107/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

SLP(C) No. 1478-1479/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 4713-4976/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 34490-34493/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 33470-33548/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 32333-32357/2014 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 32427-32452/2014 (IV-A)

**Date : 16-03-2021 These matters were called on
for hearing today.**

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY**

For Petitioner(s)

**Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR**

**Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.**

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

**Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Md. Apzal Ansari, Adv.**

**Ms. Deepika Nandakumar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR**

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

**Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, AOR
Mr. Yash Dev Upadhyaya, Adv.**

**Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR**

**Mr. Sudhanshu Batra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Jahnavi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anchit Batra, Adv.
For M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR**

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR**
 Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.
 Ms. Rakhi M., Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Md.Apzal Ansari, Adv.

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsels
for the petitioners, adjourned by four weeks.

[ASHA SUNDRIYAL]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)