

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6371-6384/2022

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 726-753/2024 in C.A. No. 6371-6384/2022 (IV-A) -
MENTIONED

Date : 15-10-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Aditya Sondhi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Pramod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 726-753/2024List on 11th November, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)